9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM

Saturday

The Zoo

Parade Lineup

Megaplex Fursuit
Parade

Main Events  Panels 1 Panels 2 Panels 3 Panels4  Tournaments
Saturday Morning |Parents of Furry |Jeopardy! Dance Competition | Furry Feud
Jukebox Kids Q&A Try-Outs Tryouts

Meet Uncle
Kage
Airsoft Furs
M&G
Megaplex A History of Furry Retro
Supersponsors Furry (and Computer Meet &
Luncheon Starting Your Brony) Music  |Greet
Own Fursuit
Business Charity Poker
Tournament
Who's in My Trucker Furries |Let's Write a Great
Pants?!?! Meet & Greet  |Story!
Furry Language:
The Game Show!
Babyfur / Kidfur Anthropomorphic
Meet Up (18+) Anatomy
Marksmanship
Furs M&G
PepperCoyote
AloneinFL- A
Concert Hybrids Spiritual Into to |Shapeshifting 101
Otherkin /
Therian (18+)
Virtual Reality Real to REEL: The
101 / Meet & Novelty of Silent
Megaplex Fursuit |Greet Film
Dance Competition
Knights of the Rising Above
Paw: Furries on Chronic Illness
Campus Plush Bingo
Bash!
Revolutionizing History of
Art & Comics Shapeshifting &
Dox|with NFTs Dungeons & Transformation Furaoke
Drake; Dragons Charity
U Game!
MurDur|CAH - Charity Inflatable Raccoon Meetup
> the Clown|Edition (18+) Animal Toys
Meet & Greet
Z Public
Mom
n Con Horror Aiko's Storytime
Stories (18+) (18+)
i Arsinal

7:00 AM

8:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM
12:30 AM

Restaurant

Sunday

Grand Sierra Concourse

The Graymuzzle 10:00 AM |Megaplex Official Car Show!
Breakfast
12:00 PM
Main Events  Panels 1 Panels 2 Panels 3 Panels 4 Tournaments
CARE Presentation Furry Fitness
Intro to Modular 101 Learn
Synths Puppeteering
Megaplex Charity Avian Meet & |Basics
Auction Greet
The Thursday Automotive Furry Matty's Clownza  |Juicy @
Prompt - Writing [Mayhem (18+) Bonanza Megaplex 2021!
Super Smash
Bros. Ultimate &
Character Transformation as |Guilty Gear
Hoarders a Narrative Device |Strive
Jeopardy! at Effective Writing Anonymous Tournament!
Megaplex
Butterfly
Gardening
Furry Trading Post
ARPGS - What
are they & how
Funday Pawpet The Olden Days - |Who's Fur Is It do they help
Show Live! A History Anyway? Artists?
Fursuiting in the
Time of Quarantine
Closing
Ceremonies

Sunday Night

Main Events The Zoo  Tournament
Cassidy|Shipwreck Furaoke
Civet|Fursuit Parade
> Jakky
KAIJU
= Draxus

Let us know how
we're doing!
megaplexcon.org/survey



