Saturday **Main Events** Panels 1 Panels 2 Panels 3 Panels 4 **Tournaments** The Zoo 9:00 AM 9:30 AM Dance Competition Furry Feud 10:00 AM Saturday Morning Parents of Furry leopardy! Kids Q&A Try-Outs Jukebox 10:30 AM Meet Uncle Kage Airsoft Furs 11:00 AM M&G Parade Lineup 11:30 AM Megaplex Fursuit 12:00 PM Parade 12:30 PM 1:00 PM Megaplex A History of Furry Retro Supersponsors urry (and Computer Meet & Luncheon Starting Your Brony) Music Greet 1:30 PM Own Fursuit 2:00 PM Charity Poker Business Tournament Who's in My Trucker Furries Let's Write a Great 2:30 PM Meet & Greet Pants?!?! Story! Furry Language: 3:00 PM The Game Show 3:30 PM Babyfur / Kidfur 4:00 PM Anthropomorphic Meet Up (18+) Anatomy 4:30 PM Marksmanship Furs M&G 5:00 PM PepperCoyote Alone in FL - A Concert Hybrids 5:30 PM Spiritual Into to Shapeshifting 101 Otherkin / 6:00 PM Therian (18+) Virtual Reality Real to REEL: The 6:30 PM 101 / Meet & Novelty of Silent Film 7:00 PM Megaplex Fursuit Greet Dance Competition 7:30 PM Knights of the Rising Above 8:00 PM Paw: Furries on Chronic Illness 8:30 PM Plush Bingo Campus Bash! 9:00 PM Revolutionizing 9:30 PM History of Art & Comics Shapeshifting & 10:00 PM Dox Dungeons & Furaoke with NFTs Transformation Drake: Dragons Charity 10:30 PM Game! MurDur CAH - Charity Inflatable 11:00 PM Raccoon Meetup the Clown Edition (18+) Animal Toys 11:30 PM Meet & Greet 12:00 AM Public Mor Con Horror Aiko's Storytime 12:30 AM Stories (18+) (18+)1:00 AM H Arsina

1:30 AM

Sunday

Restaurant

Grand Sierra Concourse

7:00 Alvi	Breakfast		10:00 AW	тедиріся отнек	ar car onew.	
:			:			
8:30 AM			12:00 PM			
	Main Events	Panels 1	Panels 2	Panels 3	Panels 4	Tournaments
10:00 AM	CARE Presentation		Furry Fitness			
10:30 AM		Intro to Modular Synths			101 Learn Puppeteering	
11:00 AM	Megaplex Charity Auction			Avian Meet & Greet	Basics	
11:30 AM	ruction			Greet		•
12:00 PM		The Thursday Prompt - Writing	Automotive Furry Mayhem (18+)		Matty's Clownza Bonanza	Juicy @ Megaplex 2021!
12:30 PM			, , ,			Super Smash Bros. Ultimate &
1:00 PM				Character Hoarders	Transformation as a Narrative Device	Guilty Gear Strive
1:30 PM	Jeopardy! at Megaplex	Effective Writing		Anonymous		Tournament!
2:00 PM	0.1		Butterfly Gardening			
2:30 PM			Ü		Furry Trading Post	
3:00 PM				ARPGS - What are they & how		
3:30 PM	Funday Pawpet Show Live!	The Olden Days - A History	Who's Fur Is It Anyway?	do they help Artists?		
4:00 PM						
4:30 PM			Fursuiting in the Time of Quarantine			<u>.</u>
5:00 PM			Time of Quarantine			
5:30 PM						
6:00 PM	Closing Ceremonies					
6:30 PM						
7:00 PM						
7:30 PM						

Sunday Night

Juliuay Might								
	Main Events	The Zoo	Tournament					
8:00 PM								
8:30 PM								
9:00 PM		Shipwreck	Furaoke					
9:30 PM	Civet	Fursuit Parade						
10:00 PM	Jakky		1					
10:30 PM	Z							
11:00 PM	KA!JU							
11:30 PM								
12:00 AM	Draxus							
12:30 AM								

Let us know how we're doing! megaplexcon.org/survey